SABVEST CAPITAL LIMITED

Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa Registration number 2020/030059/06

ISIN: ZAE000283511 JSE share code: SBP

("Sabcap")

DEALINGS IN SABCAP SHARES BY AN ASSOCIATE OF A DIRECTOR

In accordance with the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, shareholders are advised of the following dealings in Sabcap shares by an associate of a director:

Name : Mr Kubandiran Pillay
Position : Non-Executive Director

Class of securities : Ordinary shares

Nature of transaction : On-market purchase of securities
Nature of interest : Indirect, beneficial (dealing by

associate)

Clearance to deal obtained : Yes

Associate : The Kubandiran Pillay Family

Trust, the family trust of Mr

Kubandiran Pillay, of which he is a

discretionary beneficiary

Date of transaction : 6 June 2022

Number of securities purchased : 6 300
Highest price paid : 7000 cents
Lowest price paid : 6950 cents
Volume weighted average price paid : 6982 cents
Transaction value : R439 861.98

Sandton 7 June 2022

Sponsor

RAND MERCHANT BANK (A division of FirstRand Bank Limited)